
Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-6836147/16 SANGITA  DUTTA B.A Economics General Female 89.67

2 BCCASN-6639771/16 SOHINI  GHOSH B.A Economics General Female 87.83

3 BCCASN-3019074/16 JINA  HAZRA B.A Economics General Female 85.67

4 BCCASN-9541106/16 BIKKI  VISHWAKARMA B.A Economics SC Male 84.33

5 BCCASN-5307557/16 DEBIPRIYA  TUDU B.A Economics ST Female 84

6 BCCASN-8072650/16 JAYDEEP  NAG B.A Economics General Male 83.17

7 BCCASN-4370668/16 NEHA KUMARI BURNWAL B.A Economics General Female 82.17

8 BCCASN-1809732/16 ANKITA  MUKHERJEE B.A Economics General Female 81.67

9 BCCASN-8720193/16 KRISHNENDU  MAJI B.A Economics SC Male 80

10 BCCASN-9314949/16 SHREYASI  HALDER B.A Economics General Female 79.67

11 BCCASN-5445278/16 NABANITA  CHATTERJEE B.A Economics General Female 79.17

12 BCCASN-1222744/16 JHUMA  THAKUR B.A Economics General Female 77.33

13 BCCASN-2335968/16 TAPAS  PAUL B.A Economics OBC-(B) Male 77.33

14 BCCASN-3883187/16 ZEENAT  PARWEEN B.A Economics General Female 77.33

15 BCCASN-6491069/16 GAIRIKA  BHADURI B.A Economics General Female 76.33

16 BCCASN-7559887/16 ANIQUA  PERWEZ B.A Economics General Female 76.17

17 BCCASN-4584046/16 SHARMI  KUNDU B.A Economics General Female 75.17

18 BCCASN-9787315/16 GANGESH  VISHWAKARMA B.A Economics SC Male 73.67

19 BCCASN-8218195/16 PAYEL  BARMAN B.A Economics General Female 72.67

20 BCCASN-8845124/16 GARGI  SILDAS B.A Economics General Female 71.83

21 BCCASN-1930235/16 NIVEDITA  CHATTERJEE B.A Economics General Female 71.83

22 BCCASN-1145494/16 INDRAJIT  CHATTERJEE B.A Economics General Male 71.5

23 BCCASN-6230286/16 MD  SHAHNAWAZ B.A Economics General Male 71.33

24 BCCASN-7715679/16 SK RAHANUMA HUSSEIN ANSARI B.A Economics General Male 70

25 BCCASN-4822109/16 ANINDITA  ROY B.A Economics General Female 70

26 BCCASN-5846470/16 GURUPREET SINGH SANDHU B.A Economics General Male 69.17

27 BCCASN-2938568/16 SOUMYAJIT  GHOSH B.A Economics General Male 69

28 BCCASN-3407696/16 MOLLIKA  SARKAR B.A Economics General Female 69

29 BCCASN-6794045/16 TRINATH  MAHATO B.A Economics OBC-(B) Male 67.67

30 BCCASN-2721453/16 ANINDITA  PODDAR B.A Economics SC Female 67

31 BCCASN-7734409/16 RIYA  DAS B.A Economics General Female 66.67

32 BCCASN-4145319/16 ISITA  PAL B.A Economics General Female 65.67

33 BCCASN-9092818/16 ANIK  DUTTA B.A Economics General Male 65.17

34 BCCASN-6529456/16 NISHA  GHOSH B.A Economics General Female 64.33

35 BCCASN-4948573/16 SHIVAM  SINGH B.A Economics General Male 64.33

36 BCCASN-5654903/16 SADHNA KUMARI MAHATO B.A Economics OBC-(A) Female 64.17

37 BCCASN-1731731/16 ANJALI  CHOUDHURY B.A Economics General Female 63.83

38 BCCASN-5710250/16 SUVAM  ROUTH B.A Economics SC Male 63.67

39 BCCASN-5054936/16 NITESH  YADAV B.A Economics General Male 63.5

40 BCCASN-6314530/16 PALLABI  CHOWDHURY B.A Economics General Female 63

41 BCCASN-7235766/16 SUSMITA  MUKHERJEE B.A Economics General Female 62.83

42 BCCASN-1577148/16 SANJANA  PRASAD B.A Economics General Female 61.17

43 BCCASN-3135315/16 ANUBHAV  KUMAR B.A Economics General Male 60.33

Merit List Economics Honours



44 BCCASN-8856999/16 RASHMI  KUMARI B.A Economics OBC-(B) Female 59.17

45 BCCASN-7943413/16 RATNADIP  GOSWAMI B.A Economics General Male 58

46 BCCASN-9613805/16 SAHEBLAL  MURMU B.A Economics ST Male 57.33

47 BCCASN-2043414/16 SANGITA  YADAV B.A Economics General Female 56.33

48 BCCASN-9882817/16 SOUVIK  MUKHERJEE B.A Economics General Male 56.33

49 BCCASN-4109854/16 NIKKY  KUMARI B.A Economics General Female 55.83

50 BCCASN-6720358/16 ZAINAB AMAAN AZMI B.A Economics General Female 55.83

51 BCCASN-1420597/16 TANIA  ROY B.A Economics General Female 55.67

52 BCCASN-3715921/16 CH RAJESH RAO B.A Economics General Male 55.17

53 BCCASN-5893307/16 SHIB NATH  PAUL B.A Economics General Male 54.83

54 BCCASN-2749363/16 SOUMODIP  RAYCHOUDHURY B.A Economics General Male 54.67

55 BCCASN-9307694/16 ASHMITA  ROY B.A Economics General Female 54.67

56 BCCASN-9461771/16 PRITY  KUMARI B.A Economics General Female 54.67

57 BCCASN-2047981/16 MANVI  KUMARI B.A Economics General Female 53.67

58 BCCASN-3089824/16 NEHA KUMARI THAKUR B.A Economics OBC-(B) Female 53.33

59 BCCASN-7221194/16 SMITA  SHARMA B.A Economics General Female 53.17

60 BCCASN-7488812/16 RAKESH  BISWAKARMA B.A Economics SC Male 53.17

61 BCCASN-3553706/16 PIMKI KUMARI SHAW B.A Economics General Female 52.17

62 BCCASN-8127638/16 PRITIKA  KUMARI B.A Economics SC Female 50.67

63 BCCASN-1474294/16 IFTESHAM  BABAR B.A Economics General Female 50.33

64 BCCASN-6013689/16 SIMRAN  HELA B.A Economics SC Female 50.17

65 BCCASN-6836628/16 GOURAB  RAM B.A Economics General Male 49.67

66 BCCASN-1355966/16 BEAUTY  KHATUN B.A Economics OBC-(A) Female 49.17

67 BCCASN-7491449/16 KM MILAN GUPTA B.A Economics General Female 46.5



Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-5654903/16 SADHNA KUMARI MAHATO B.A Economics OBC-(A) Female 64.17

2 BCCASN-1355966/16 BEAUTY  KHATUN B.A Economics OBC-(A) Female 49.17

Merit List Economics Honours Category- OBC (A)



Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-2335968/16 TAPAS  PAUL B.A Economics OBC-(B) Male 77.33

2 BCCASN-6794045/16 TRINATH  MAHATO B.A Economics OBC-(B) Male 67.67

3 BCCASN-8856999/16 RASHMI  KUMARI B.A Economics OBC-(B) Female 59.17

4 BCCASN-3089824/16 NEHA KUMARI THAKUR B.A Economics OBC-(B) Female 53.33

Merit List Economics Honours Category- OBC (B)



Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-9541106/16 BIKKI  VISHWAKARMA B.A Economics SC Male 84.33

2 BCCASN-8720193/16 KRISHNENDU  MAJI B.A Economics SC Male 80

3 BCCASN-9787315/16 GANGESH  VISHWAKARMA B.A Economics SC Male 73.67

4 BCCASN-2721453/16 ANINDITA  PODDAR B.A Economics SC Female 67

5 BCCASN-5710250/16 SUVAM  ROUTH B.A Economics SC Male 63.67

6 BCCASN-7488812/16 RAKESH  BISWAKARMA B.A Economics SC Male 53.17

7 BCCASN-8127638/16 PRITIKA  KUMARI B.A Economics SC Female 50.67

8 BCCASN-6013689/16 SIMRAN  HELA B.A Economics SC Female 50.17

Merit List Economics Honours Category- SC



Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-5307557/16 DEBIPRIYA  TUDU B.A Economics ST Female 84

2 BCCASN-9613805/16 SAHEBLAL  MURMU B.A Economics ST Male 57.33

Merit List Economics Honours Category- ST
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